
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-46 Name: GMIA HVAC SYSTEM

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:1/5/2015 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 2/12/2015

Title: From the Interim Director, Department of Administrative Services, requesting authorization to execute
a fee increase to an existing professional services agreement with GRAEF-USA, Inc., in the amount
of $19,804, from $322,127 to a total adjusted value of $341,931, for professional design services to
complete construction documents for 2013-2014 Adopted Capital Project WA186 - General Mitchell
International Airport Heating, Ventilating, and Air Conditioning System Retro Commissioning.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. CONTRACT AMENDMENT, 5. CB Resolution, 6.
Audio FPA 01/29/15, 7. Audio CB 02/05/15

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive2/12/2015 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

2/5/2015 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance, Personnel and Audit
Committee

1/29/2015 1

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONFinance and Audit Committee1/29/2015 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair1/8/2015 1

From the Interim Director, Department of Administrative Services, requesting authorization to execute
a fee increase to an existing professional services agreement with GRAEF-USA, Inc., in the amount
of $19,804, from $322,127 to a total adjusted value of $341,931, for professional design services to
complete construction documents for 2013-2014 Adopted Capital Project WA186 - General Mitchell
International Airport Heating, Ventilating, and Air Conditioning System Retro Commissioning.

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

